VIVEKANANDHA PUBLIC SCHOOL - KUNJANAMPATTI, DINDIGUL - 2

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR: 2023-2024

30/06/2023

-29/06/2023

JUNE 2023

Date Day Activity
01/06/2023 Thursday
02/06/2023 Friday
03/06/2023 Saturday
04/06/2023 Sunday
05/06/2023 Monday World Environmental Day
06/06/2023 Tuesday World food safety day
07/06/2023 Wednesday
08/06/2023 Thursday
09/06/2023 Friday
10/06/2023 Saturday
11/06/2023 Sunday
12/06/2023 Monday School Re-open Class VI-VIil
13/06/2023 Tuesday
14/06/2022 Wednesday School Re-open Class KG -V
15/06/2023 Thursday
16/06/2023 Friday
17/06/2023 | Saturday Tamil Club - Competitions
18/06/2023 Sunday Holiday
19/06/2023 Monday
20/06/2023 Tuesday
21/06/2023 Wednesday World Father’s day
22/06/2023 Thursday Yoga competition
23/06/2023 Friday
24/06/2023 Saturday
25/06/2023 Sunday Holiday
26/06/2023 Monday
27/06/2023 Tuesday
28/06/2023 Wednesday

Thursday

Friday
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JULY 2023

Date Day Activity
01/07/2023 Saturday Doctor’s Day
0210712038 Bunday o O it e it
03/07/2023 Monday
04/07/2023 Tuesday
05/07/2023 Wednesday PTA MEET
06/07/2023 Thursday
07/07/2023 Friday
L 7 ALLE LA T 1 C pm— L
10/07/2023 Monday
11/07/2023 Tuesday
12/07/2023 Wednesday
13/07/2023 Thursday
14/07/2023 Friday
15/07/2023 Saturday Kamarajar Birthday Celebrations
16/07/2023 Sunday Holiday
17/07/2023 Monday
18/07/2023 Tuesday
19/07/2023 Wednesday
20/07/2023 Thursday
21/07/2023 Friday
22/07/2023 __ Sawrday ____ Holiday __
23/07/2023 Sunday
24/07/2023 Monday
25/07/2023 Tuesday
26/07/2023 Wednesday
27/07/2023 Thursday Kargil Victory Day
28/07/2023 Friday Nature Conservation Day
29/07/2023 Saturday Muharram
| 31/07/2023 Monday A | |
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AUGUST 2023

Date Day Activity
01/08/2023 Tuesday First Mid-term Test Begins
02/08/2023 Wednesday
03/08/2023 Thursday
04/08/2023 Friday Friendship Day
05/08/2023 Saturday

06/08/2023

Sunday

Holiday - Hiroshima Day

07/08/2023 Monday Special Assembly ( for Hiroshima Day)
08/08/2023 Tuesday First Mid-term Test Ends

09/08/2023 Wednesday

10/08/2023 Thursday

11/08/2023 Friday

12/08/2023 Saturday Youth Day

13/08/2023

Sunday

Heliday

14/08/2023 | Monday PTA MEET
16/08/2023 Wednesday
17/08/2023 Thursday

18/08/2023

Friday
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Holiday - World Mosquito Day

31/08/2023

Thursday

21/08/2023 Monday Senior Citizen Day - Special Assembly
22/08/2023 Tuesday
23/08/2023 Wednesday
24/08/2023 Thursday
25/08/2023 Friday
26/08/2023 Saturday Fourth Saturday
27/08/20?;3 .Sunday Holiday
28/08/2023 Monday
i 29/08/2023 Tuesday
| 306,/08/2023 Wednesday
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03/09/2023
04/09/2023

Sunday

Monday

__Holiday

SEPTEMBER 2023
Date Day Activity
01/09/2023 Friday
02/09/2023 Saturday

05/09/2023
06/09/2023
| 07/09/2023

Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Teacher’s Day

Gogulastmi

08/09/2023

Friday

09/09/2023 Saturday Field Trip
Sunday Holiday
Field Trip Monday
12/09/2023 Tuesday
13/09/2023 Wednesday
14/09/2023 Thursday
15/09/2023 Fnday
0
19/09/2023 Tuesday
20/09/2023 Wednesday
21/09/2023 Thursday
22/09/2023 Friday
23/09/2023 Saturday

24/09/2023 Sunday Holiday
25/09/2023 Monday
26/09/2023 Tuesday

27/09/2023

Wednesday

2870972023 Thursday Mitadi-Nabhi
29/09/2023 Friday
30/09/2023 Saturday
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OCTOBER 2023

Date Activity

0171072023 Hotiday

02/10/2023 Gandhi Jeyanthi

03/10/2023 Tuesday Half yearly Examination Begins

04/10/2023 Wednesday

05/10/2023 Thursday

06/10/2023 | Friday

07/10/2023 Saturday

08/10/2023 Sunday Holiday

09/10/2023 Monday

10/10/2023 Tuesday

11/10/2023 Wednesday Half yearly Examination Ends

12/10/2023 Thursday

13/10/2023 Friday

14/10/2023 Saturday

15/10/2023 Sunday Holiday

16/10/2023 Monday

17/10/2023 Tuesday

18/10/2023 Wednesday

19/10/2023 Thursday

20/10/2023 Friday

21/10/2023 | Saturday 'PTA MEET

22/10/2023 Sunday _Holiday
23/10/2023 Monday Saraswathi Pooja & Ayudha Pooja
24/10/2023 Tuesday Vijaya Dasami
25/10/2023 Wednesday
26/10/2023 Thursday
27/10/2023 Friday
28/10/2623 Saturday
29/10/2023 - Sunday - Heliday
30/10/2023 Monday
31/10/2023 Tuesday
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NOVEMBER 2023

24/11/2023

=

Date Day Activity
01/11/2023 Wednesday
02/11/2023 Thursday
03/11/2023 Friday
04/11/2023 Saturday
05/11/2023 Sunday Holiday
06/11/2023 Monday
07/11/2023 Tuesday
08/11/2023 Wednesday
05/11/2023 Thursday
11/11/2023 Saturday
12/11/2023 Sunday Deepavali
13/11/2023 Monday
14/11/2023 Tuesday
15/11/2023 Wednesday
16/11/2023 Thursday
17/11/2023 Friday
18/11/2023 Saturday
19/11/2023 Sunday Heliday
20/11/2023 Monday
21/11/2023 Tuesday
22/11/2023 Wednesday
23/11/2023 Thursday
Friday

| 26/11/2023 Sunday Hoiiday
27/11/2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jeyanthi
28/11/2023 Tuesday
29/11/2023 Wednesday
30/11/2023 Thursday
31/11/2023 Friday
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DECEMBER 2023 —l

01/12/2023 Friday Field Trip
02/12/2023
03/12/2023 Sunday _Holiday

Activity

04/12/2023 Monday
05/12/2023 Tuesday
06/12/2023 Wednesday
07/12/2023 Thursday
08/12/2023 Friday
09/12/2023 Saturday

24/12/2023
25/12/2023
26/12/2023
2771272023
28/127/2023

29/12/2023

30/12/2023

31/12/2023

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

10/12/2023 Sunday Holiday
11/12/2023 Monday

12/12/2023 Tuesday

13/12/2023 Wednesday

14/12 /2023 Thursday

15/12/2023 Friday

16/12/2023 Saturday

17/12/2023 Sunday Holiday
18/12/2023 Monday

19/12/2023 Tuesday

20/12/2023 Wednesday

21/12/2023 Thursday

22/12/2023 Friday

23/12/2023 Saturday

Holiday
X-Mas
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Heliday
_Holiday
Holiday
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JANUARY - 2024

07/01/2024

Activity
01/01/2024 Monday New year 2024
02/01/2024 Tuesday School Reopens
03/01/2024 Wednesday
04/01/2024 Thursday
05/01/2024 Friday
06/01/2024 Saturday

Sunday

Holiday

14/01/2024

08/01/2024 Monday Second Mid -term Test Begins
09/01/2024 Tuesday

10/01/2024 Wednesday

11/01/2024 Thursday

12/01/2024 Friday

13/01/2024 Saturday

Sunday

_Holiday

Second Mid -term Test Ends

15/01/2024 Monday

16/01/2024 Tuesday

17/01/2024 Wednesday

18/01/2024 Thursday

19/01/2024 Friday

20/01/2024 Saturday | PTAMEET

-21/01/2024 Sunday Holiday
22/01/2024 Monday
23/01/2024 Tuesday
24/01/2024 Wednesday
25/01/2024 Thursday
L27/01/2024 Saturday Fourth Saturday
28/01/2024  Sunday __Holiday
29/01/2024 Monday
30/01/2024 Tuesday
31/01/2024 Wednesday
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FEBRUARY - 2024

Date Day Activity
01/02/2024 Thursday
02/02/2024 Friday
03/02/2024 Saturday

6

HEET

18/02/2024

/02/2024

04/02/2024 Sunday Holiday _
05/02/2024 Monday World Environment Day
06/02/2024 Tuesday

07/02/2024 Wednesday

08/02/2024 Thursday

09/02/2024 Friday

10/02/2024 | Saturday | PTAMEET
11/02/2024  Sunday Holiday

12/02/2024 Monday

13/02/2024 Tuesday

14/02/2024 Wednesday

15/02/2024 Thursday

1

19/02/2024 Monday

20/02/2024 Tuesday

21/02/2024 Wednesday

22/02/2024 Thursday

23/02/2024 Friday

24/02/2024 Saturday

25/02/2024 Sunday Holiday
26/02/2024 Monday

27/02/2024 Tuesday

28/02/2024 Wednesday

29/02/2024 Thursday |
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MARCH 2024
Date Day Activity
01/03/2024 Friday
02/03/2024 Saturday

03/03/2024 Sunday __Heliday-
04/03/2024 Monday

05/03/2024 Tuesday

06/03/2024 Wednesday

07/03/2024 Thursday

08/03/2024 Friday

09/03/2024 Saturday

10/03/2024

Holiday

11/03/2024 Monday Annual Examination Begins
12/03/2024 Tuesday

13/03/2024 Wednesday

14/03/2024 Thursday

15/03/2024 Friday

16/03/2024 Saturday

24/03/2024
' 25/03/2024
26/03/2024

17/03/2024 Sunday Holiday

18/03/2024 Monday

19/03/2024 Tuesday

20/03/2024 Wednesday Annual Examination Ends
21/03/2024 Thursday

22/03/2024 Friday

23/03/2024 Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Holiday

__Holi

27/03/2024

30/03/2024
3170372024

Wednesday

Friday

Exam Result Publishing

Good Friday
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